
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Nate Proctor Advancement Communications Specialist University of Oklahoma Foundation nproctor@ou.edu
Kim Surwilo Assistant Director of Annual Giving University of San Diego ksurwilo@sandiego.edu
Rachel Sturdivant Director of Annual Giving Georgia Tech Alumni Association rachel.sturdivant@alumni.gatech.edu
Trina Gray Senior Advancement Writer, Corporate & Foundation RelationsUCF Foundation, Inc. Trina.gray@ucf.edu
David Ocasio Associate Director of Marketing Operations Georgetown University david.ocasio@georgetown.edu
Alexis Allen Director of Annual Giving University of Louisville alexis.conley@gmail.com
Adam Hermann Assistant Director for Annual Giving San José State University adam.hermann@sjsu.edu
Abby Newell Advancement Writer University of Colorado Colorado Springs anewell2@uccs.edu
M.K. Lovell Advancement Communications Specialist University of Oklahoma Foundation mklovell@ou.edu
Alicia DeLuca Director of Annual Giving Florida Atlantic University delucaa@fau.edu
Bethany Wallace Communications Specialist John Brown University bwallace@jbu.edu
Diana Hill Annual Giving Officer West Point Association of Graduates diana.hill@wpaog.org
Caleb Luikham Donor Communications Manager Berea College luikhamc@berea.edu
Howard Magner Communications Manager University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee magner@uwm.edu
Cassey Youngblood AD of Constituency Engagement and Annual GivingHanover College youngblood@hanover.edu
Kerry Ayres-Smith Assoc. Director, Annual Giving Oglethorpe University kayres-smith@oglethorpe.edu


